

FREEN Makes Its Mark at WindEurope Annual Event 2024 in Bilbao

FREEN is excited to announce its participation in the prestigious WindEurope Annual Event 2024, happening from March 20th to 22nd in Bilbao, Spain.

KOHTLA-JäRVE, IDA-VIRUMAA, ESTONIA, March 20, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>FREEN</u>, a pioneer in renewable energy solutions, is excited to announce its participation in the prestigious WindEurope Annual Event 2024, happening from March 20th to 22nd in Bilbao, Spain. This event marks FREEN's debut on the global wind energy stage, showcasing its commitment to driving forward the industry's future with innovative solutions.

At this year's WindEurope, FREEN will unveil its flagship product, the <u>FREEN-20</u>, a cutting-edge technology designed to set new standards in the wind energy sector. The company invites attendees to visit their booth at Hall 3, Booth AB20, to explore the unique features and benefits of the FREEN-20,



which stands out for its efficiency, sustainability, and potential to revolutionize wind power generation.

"The WindEurope Annual Event 2024 provides an unparalleled platform for us to introduce the

٢

The WindEurope Annual Event 2024 provides an unparalleled platform for us to introduce the FREEN-20 to the world"

Gregory Levkovets, COO of FREEN FREEN-20 to the world," said Gregory Levkovets, COO of FREEN. "Our participation underscores our dedication to contributing to a sustainable future, and we are eager to engage with industry leaders, experts, and potential partners to discuss how we can collectively advance the wind energy landscape."

The WindEurope Annual Event is renowned for gathering over 12,000 participants and more than 400 exhibitors, making it a focal point for the latest innovations, trends, and discussions in the wind energy industry. FREEN's presence at the event is a testament to its role as an emerging leader in renewable energy, poised to make significant contributions to the sector's growth and efficiency.

In addition to showcasing the FREEN-20, FREEN looks forward to participating in various conference sessions and networking opportunities throughout the event. The company is committed to fostering collaboration and sharing insights on the challenges and opportunities facing the wind energy sector today.

About FREEN

FREEN is at the forefront of developing renewable energy solutions that empower businesses and communities to harness the power of wind. With a focus on innovation, sustainability, and reliability, FREEN is dedicated to transforming the energy landscape and promoting a cleaner, greener future. For more information, visit <u>WindEurope annua 2024 website</u>.

Hleb Dens FREEN OÜ pr@freen.com Visit us on social media: Twitter LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/697349459

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.